Midlands National Flying Club

Result of the R1Y Yearling Classic(4244) race held on 28/05/2022

Congratulations to Williams Bros winning the Weymouth Yealing Classic

Open [ Sec [Member Name Entry |[Ring Number Sex |[ Colour || Timed AFT Distance Velocity] Winnings|| OpenWin SectWin PoolWin Pools
1 1SW  Williams Bros SW152 1112 GB21Z26191 H BLPD = 09:46:51 2:46:51 129/821 1365.664 £100.00 £100.00
2 2SW  Williams Bros SW152 212 GB21226179 H BLPD = 09:46:52  2:46:52 129/821 1365.527 £75.00 £75.00
3 1SC  Purchase & Walker SC22 32/40  GB21250091 H CHEQ 10:07:15  3:.07:15 145/6 1362.916 £50.00 £50.00
4 INW  Hughes & Buckley NW336 1741 GB21H31905 H BLUE = 11:27:54  4:27:54 207/571 1362.042 £25.00 £25.00
5 2NW  Hughes & Buckley NW336 2/41  GB21R2639%4 H CHEQ  11:2759  4:27:59 207/571 1361.618 £10.00 £10.00
6 3NW P &L Brennan NW366 120  GB21Z07408 H BLUE = 11:19:05  4:19:05 200/631 1361.072 £10.00 £10.00
7 3SW  Doug & Mark Nesbitt & Sons SW110 120  GB21Z12167 H CHEQ  10:11:48  3:11:48 148/493 1360.652 £10.00 £10.00
8 2SC  Purchase & Walker SC22 33/40  GB21250133 H CHPD = 10:07:50  3:07:50 145/6 1358.683 £10.00 £10.00
9 4NW  J.r Newall & Killbride NW358 2/43  GB21R05757 H BLUE = 11:17:41 4:17:41 198/1541 1358.338 £10.00 £10.00
10 3SC  Purchase & Walker SC22 4/40  GB21Z50008 C BLPD = 10:07:56 = 3:07:56 145/6 1357.960 £10.00 £10.00
11 4SC  Purchase & Walker SC22 34/40  GB21250109 H BLUE = 10:07:56 = 3:.07:56 145/6 1357.960 £10.00 £10.00
12 5SC  Dutton & Emery SC178 8/30  GB21N28765 H BLUE = 09:48:05  2:48:05 129/768 1355.328 £10.00 £10.00
13 INC  Mr Michael Betts NC262 133 GB21Z27073 C BLUE = 11:30:25 = 4:30:25 208/106 1354.155 £10.00 £10.00
14 2NC  Mr Michael Betts NC262 2/33  GB21Z27026 C DCH 11:30:28  4:30:28 208/106 1353.904 £10.00 £10.00
15 6SC  J & G Dutton SC10 4118 GB21P09985 H BLUE = 094713 = 2:47:13 128/729 1351.594 £10.00 £10.00
16~ 5NW Nathan Foulkes NW549 5/30  GB21245626 C CHEQ 10:3226  3:32:26 163/18 1350.532 £10.00 £10.00
17 6NW JrNewall &Killbride NW358 3/43  GB21R05778 H BLUE = 11:20:05  4:20:05 198/1541 1345.803 £10.00 £10.00
18 7SC  Purchase & Walker SC22 35/40 GB21250218 H CHPD = 10:0952  3:.09:52 145/6 1344133
19 8SC  Purchase & Walker SC22 36/40  GB21250009 H DCH 10:10:08  3:10:08 145/6 1342.248

20  4SW D Clayton SW288 912 GB21H05136 H GRIZ = 09:57:06  2:57:06 134/1718 1341.378

21 7NW Hughes & Buckley NW336 3/41  GB21R26381 H CHEQ = 11:3210  4:32:10 207/571 1340.690
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Purchase & Walker SC22

J & G Dutton SC10
Purchase & Walker SC22
Purchase & Walker SC22
Mr J Pether SE6

Kevin Johnson SC134

J.r Newall & Killbride NW358
J.r Newall & Killbride NW358
Purchase & Walker SC22
Mr & Mrs G Jakings SE8
Hughes & Buckley NW336
Mantle Bros & Sons NC327
Mr John Bellerby SE59

Mr Simon Parkinson NE143
Hughes & Buckley NW336
Nathan Foulkes NW549

Mr & Mrs Peter Shaw SW201
A Trumpeter SW26

Mr & Mrs Elton SC67
Hughes & Buckley NW336
Price Bros & Son SW162
Purchase & Walker SC22
Mr A Bainbridge & Son NC167
Mr Barry Lovell SC152

D & R Williams SW43

J.r Newall & Killbride NW358
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1120
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GB21H13602
GB21P09937
GB21250144
GB21250061
GB21260797
GB21V24661
GB21207342
GB21207350
GB21250018
GB21722226
GB21R26396
GB21263116
GB21216301
GB21200961
GB21H31938
GB21245627
GB21255787
GB21P17657
GB21206672
GB21N56008
GB21V38265
GB21Z50030
GB21200026
GB21212768
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11:03:02
10:58:49
11:44:08
11:35:59
10:37:05
09:54:56
09:57:34
10:29:05
11:36:33
09:38:29
10:13:38
11:52:08
10:17:30
09:41:43
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4:23:42
4:23:51
3:12:34
3:34:12
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198/1541
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213/966
207/571
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131/529
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120/1628
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1333.518
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1327.345
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1325.131
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1324.613
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1322.780
1322.149
1321.603
1321.012
1319.961
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1319.440
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1317.986
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1316.055

1314.962
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Mr Simon Parkinson NE143
K&p Herbert &f Jones SW59
J.r Newall & Killbride NW358
Mr & Mrs A Hargreaves NW259
Mr & Mrs G Jakings SE8
Purchase & Walker SC22
J.r Newall & Killbride NW358
Purchase & Walker SC22
Purchase & Walker SC22
Taylor Bros SW70

J.r Newall & Killbride NW358
Mr Simon Parkinson NE143
Mr Paul Grayson NW428

J Hamplett SW165

Mr & Mrs N Shaw NW263

J Hamplett SW165

Williams Bros SW152

R & B Smith W483

Mr Paul Grayson NW428

K&p Herbert &f Jones SW59

Dutton & Emery SC178

Dennis Cullinane & Son NW162

L & S Gash NC297

P & L Brennan NW366

Doug & Mark Nesbitt & Sons SW110

K Bowskill NE187

2/38
18/32
8/43
22/40
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12/40
9/43
1/40
14/40
1/6
11/43
3/38
27135
11/36
1/6
12/36
312

8/20

3/35
2/32
25/30
112
3/25
3/20
6/20
2/39

GB21747825
GB21251037
GB21207360
GB21259108
GB21222234
GB21250049
GB21R05766
GB21250129
GB21200643
GB21740639
GB21A12482
GB21Z47845
GB21255723
GB21201013
GB21C39171
GB21201034
GB21P17633

GB21212475

GB21Z55735
GB21F18869
GB21B13411
GB21R26378
GB21Z30368
GB21A10449
GB21212158

GB21E18563

BL
CHEQ
MLY
BLUE
BLUE
CHEQ
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
MLY
BLUE
BL
MLY
BLUE
BLWF
BLUE
BLUE

DARK
CHEQ

BLUE
MLY
BLUE
GRIZ
CHEQ
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CHEQ
BL

11:45:56
09:51:42
11:26:32
10:34:07
10:36:09
10:14:23
11:26:40
10:14:27
10:14:28
09:52:32
11:26:49
11:46:32
10:39:24
10:21:22
10:45:54
10:21:27
09:53:56

11:20:40

10:39:43
09:52:13
09:54:04
11:47:37
11:12:16
11:29:34
10:19:31

11:46:43

4:45:56
2:51:42
4:26:32
3:34:07
3:36:09
3:14:23
4:26:40
3:14:27
3:14:28
2:52:32
4:26:49
4:46:32
3:39:24
3:21:22
3:45:54
3:21:27
2:53:56

4:20:40

3:39:43
2:52:13
2:54:04
4:47:37
4:12:16
4:29:34
3:19:31

4:46:43

213/966
128/220
198/1541
159/1336
161/483
145/6
198/1541
145/6
145/6
128/1100
198/1541
213/966
162/1550
150/43
168/512
150/43
129/821

193/1721

162/1550
128/220
129/768

213/1533
187/901
200/631
148/493

21312

1314.453
1313.337
1313.235
1313191
1313.176
1312.901
1312.579
1312451
1312.338
1312.094
1311.841
1311.701
1311.522
1311.255
1311.164
1310.712
1310.048

1309.723

1309.632
1309.397
1308.740
1308.732
1308.223
1308.140
1308.026

1307.500
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Mr Dean Cartmell SW49

P & L Brennan NW366

A Trumpeter SW26

Taylor Bros SW70

Mr M Munton SE55

Dutton & Emery SC178

Mr John Bellerby SE59

C Leadbeater & Sons SW121
Litherland, Bailey & Harrison SC33
Hughes & Buckley NW336
Mr Paul Grayson NW428

Mr A Bainbridge & Son NC167
Duggan & Carter SW42
Purchase & Walker SC22
Hughes & Buckley NW336

K Bowskill NE187

Purchase & Walker SC22
Astbury & Horton SW13
Astbury & Horton SW13
Astbury & Horton SW13

Mr Darren Owen SW192

Mr Doug Aston SC6

Bennett & Cain NW524

L Prince NW439

Kevin Johnson SC134

L Prince NW439

16/16
4120
9/10
2/6
112
24130
1516
19/20
1120
8/41
4/35
3/18
28/27
15/40
9/41
3/39
16/40
3/40
5/40
6/40
2114
6/12
1110
5/16
112
8/16

GB21Z32217
GB21A10472
GB21P17659
GB21740629
GB21214032
GB21P09596
GB21V65065
GB21P17601
GB21205703
GB21R26383
GB21264333
GB21216783
GB21P23880
GB21F00007
GB21H31953
GB21203006
GB21250015
GB21X34529
GB21P17720
GB21N52725
GB21S05706
GB21255233
GB21207210
GB21203862
GB21v24643

GB21203754

BLUE
BLUE
CHEQ
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
CHEQ
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
PEN
BLUE
BLPD
CHEQ
STLY
CH
CHEQ
MLY
BLUE
BLWF
CHEQ
RED
CHEQ
CHEQ
CHEQ
BLUE

09:21:51
11:29:57
09:59:27
09:53:20
10:59:59
09:54:32
11:02:14
10:20:09
10:23:16
11:39:39
10:40:35
11:55:05
10:08:33
10:15:44
11:39:56
11:47:36
10:15:49
10:12:36
10:12:39
10:12:43
10:25:15
10:02:55
11:34:.08
10:41:02
10:21:35

10:41.05

2:21:51
4:29:57
2:59:27
2:53:20
3:59:59
2:54:32
4:02:14
3:20:09
3:23:16
4:39:39
3:40:35
4:55:05
3:08:33
3:15:44
4:39:56
4:47:36
3:15:49
3:12:36
3:12:39
3:12:43
3:25:15
3:02:55
4:34:08
3:41:02
3:21:35

3:41:.05

105/543
200/631
133/301
128/1100
178/138
129/768
17911131
148/733
150/1265
207/571
162/1550
218/1099
139/1202
145/6
207/571
21312
145/6
142/1071
14211071
142/1071
151/1541
135/497
202/1307
163/470
148/1550

163/470

1306.613
1306.283
1306.108
1306.038
1305.999
1305.241
1305.233
1305.086
1305.010
1304.813
1304.487
1303.967
1303.856
1303.845
1303.492
1303.484
1303.290
1303.172
1302.834
1302.383
1302.319
1301.669
1301.655
1300.030
1299.859

1299.736



100  7SE  MrT Roughton SE167 1138 GB211932839 C BLUE = 11:0342 = 4:.03:42 179/1410 1298.523



